

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR
RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR**

S.B.CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 374 / 1994

DHARAM PAL

-----Appellant

Versus

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B.CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 1 / 1995

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

-----Appellant

Versus

HETRAM & ORS

-----Respondent

For Appellant : Mr. S.G. Ojha

For Respondents : Mr. Rajesh Bhati, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR

Order

22/11/2016

At the joint request, list the matter after four weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR)J.

Ups/12-13